Eloételek

Most popular

Angus Beef Goulash

(1,6,9, 12)

Angus Tartar

Smoked Paprika Mayonnaise, Cucumber, Capers (1, 10, 11)
Daily Soup

Vegetarian

Roasted Cauliflower

Yellow Curry, Coriander, Mint (6, 7)

Duck Liver Terrine

Rilette, Sea Buckthorn, Pickled Shallot, Sourdough Bread (1, 12)
Foételek

Hadd tegyuk szebbé a napodat és elégitsuk ki az étvagyad
Angus Balltip Steak

Mashed Potatoes, Onion Stew, Fried Onions (1, 6, 7, 10, 12)
Guest’s fav.

Crispy Pressed Lamb Shank

Eszterhazy, Celery, Caper Gremolata (1, 3, 7, 9, 10, 12)
Chef’s Recommended

Fried Mangalica

New Potatoes, Parsley Pesto (1, 3, 7, 10, 12)

Confit Duck Leg

Cabbage Noodles, Mustard Seeds, Jus (1, 3, 7, 10, 11, 12)
4 Fishlovers

Salmon Fusilli

Black Mussels, Salmon Caviar (1, 4, 7, 12, 14)

Chef’'s Recommended

Roasted Stalk Pork

Bloody Casserole Potatoes, Pak Choy, Buckwheat (6, 7)
Stewed Veal Trotters

Egg Barley, Pearl Onion, Sour Cream (1, 3, 6, 7)

Fried ‘“Etyeki” Goat Cheese

Green Salad with Pomegranate (1, 3, 7)

Farmhouse Chicken Breast with Skin

Sweet Potatoes, Bimi, Romaine Heart, Sesame Seeds (7, 11)

Desszertek

Small 3 590 Ft
Large 4 990 Ft

Small 5 890 Ft
Big 7 890 Ft

2 990 Ft
Small 4 190 Ft

Big 5 290 Ft
7 590 Ft

13 890 Ft

10 190 Ft

7 690 Ft

7590 Ft

9490 Ft

7 290 Ft

6 990 Ft

6 190 Ft

7 190 Ft

Koénnyd, friss és nagyon édes. Biztosan imadni fogja a jellegzetes magyar desszerteket.

“Somléi” Sponge Cake
(1,3,7,8,12)

Daily dessert

Sorbet

2990 Ft

2 590 Ft
2 090 Ft



